
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

31

83

1

33

777

5

151

298

15

PIC

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

4

3

Name

Larry Wilson

Phil Harris / Peter McLaughlin

Travis Engen

Bob Hibdon

Bill Luken

Jim O'Connor

Bob Gett

Joe Blacker

Asa Candler

Class

7BS/R

7S2

5F/M

7S2

5F/M

7BS/R

7BS/R

7BS/R

7S2

Laps

18

18

18

17

17

17

13

1

1

Best Tm

1:13.411

1:13.308

1:18.179

1:19.582

1:19.614

1:16.686

1:17.458

1:17.262

1:18.392

Points

16

16

16

12

12

12

9

0

0

Yr

72

85

62

86

63

04

71

78

87

Make

Royale

Swift

Lotus

Swift

Lotus

Carbir

Chevron

Lola

Swift

Model

RP17

DB2

23B

S2000

23B

S2000

B19

T298

DB2

Hometown

Columbia SC

Lyme NH

Weston CT

Hanahan SC

Cincinnati OH

Jackson NJ

Boston MA

Columbia MD

Naples FL

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowden

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

0.194

Avg. Speed

82.710

Best Lap Tm

1:13.308

Best Spd

99.198

Best Lap by

83 - Phil Harris / Peter McLaughlin

SVRA Savannah Spring Races

Group  5 7

Race-Cars.com Sprint Race

Race (18 Laps) started at 9:17:10

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 Miles

4/3/2011 09:10 AM


